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Women / 3 / Jr F
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brooklynn Ashjian5033
V-Force 

9.500 9.700 9.4758.625 37.300
2 1 4T 1T 1 

1 

Aashna Khatkar5036
Airborne

9.125 9.225 9.1759.000 36.525
13 2 1 6T 2 

2 

Elsa Skousen5023
Gold Star

9.350 8.950 9.3008.850 36.450
6T 7 3 3 3 

3 

Inara Baker-Malone5026
Gold Star

9.300 9.050 9.1008.875 36.325
10T 4T 2 8T 4 

4 

Ryen Hammrich5034
V-Force 

9.450 9.050 9.0508.600 36.150
3 4T 6T 10 5 

5 

Sierra Sanchez5060
Elite

9.425 8.900 9.4758.050 35.850
4 8T 12T 1T 6 

6 

Maile Wilkins5028
Santa Cruz

9.300 8.875 9.1758.425 35.775
10T 10 10 6T 7 

7 

Zoe Williams5027
Gold Star

9.350 8.900 9.0008.450 35.700
6T 8T 8T 12T 8 

8 

Rhiannon Funtanares5063
GymStars-Modesto

9.550 8.600 9.2508.250 35.650
1 13 11 4 9T

9T

Rachel Von Dohlen5042
Clovis

9.325 8.725 9.0008.600 35.650
9 11 6T 12T 9T

9T

Sofia Flores5062
Elite

9.350 9.000 9.1008.000 35.450
6T 6 14T 8T 11 

11 

Naima Murray5018
Apex

9.275 8.550 9.0258.450 35.300
12 14 8T 11 12 

12 

Ria Khanna5053
CSC - Cambrianna

8.975 8.625 8.8258.625 35.050
15T 12 4T 15 13 

13 

Aislin Seaton5038
CSC - Race

9.375 9.175 8.7007.525 34.775
5 3 16 16 14 

14 

Charlotte Hayhurst5025
Gold Star

9.100 8.375 9.2258.050 34.750
14 16 12T 5 15 

15 

Mikenna Rivas5013
USA Sports-Hollister

8.975 8.450 8.9758.000 34.400
15T 15 14T 14 16 

16 

Maya Sidwell5069
Lee's United

8.950 7.425 8.6506.850 31.875
17 17 17 17 17 

17 
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Women / 3 / Jr G
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brooklynblair Shapiro5031
V-Force 

9.550 9.250 9.4508.975 37.225
1 2T 6 2 1 

1 

Tiana Saha5011
Pacific West

9.400 9.300 9.2259.200 37.125
3T 1 1 5 2 

2 

Mina Nakamura5017
West Valley

9.400 9.125 9.5009.000 37.025
3T 4 5 1 3 

3 

Marcosa Dirstine5037
Bay Island

9.475 9.250 9.1259.150 37.000
2 2T 2T 7T 4 

4 

Emma Beck5057
Elite

9.375 8.900 9.3258.825 36.425
5T 8 7 3 5 

5 

Alina Godinez5058
Elite

9.375 8.875 9.0009.150 36.400
5T 9 2T 11T 6 

6 

Kennis Schroeder5065
GymStars-Modesto

9.350 9.050 9.1758.600 36.175
8 5T 10 6 7 

7 

Maitri Kurane5010
Pacific West

9.150 8.950 9.2508.525 35.875
11 7 12 4 8 

8 

Juliet Bolger5056
CSC - Cambrianna

9.000 9.050 9.1258.550 35.725
15 5T 11 7T 9 

9 

Kaylie Tedesco5046
Menlo Sparks

8.875 8.500 8.8509.100 35.325
17 11 4 14T 10 

10 

Taylor Mahaffie5064
GymStars-Modesto

9.025 8.775 9.0008.250 35.050
14 10 15 11T 11 

11 

Maya Giannini5059
Elite

9.375 7.875 9.0008.725 34.975
5T 16 8 11T 12 

12 

Ariana Butler5066
GymStars-Modesto

9.200 8.450 8.8008.350 34.800
10 13T 14 16 13 

13 

Tabitha Mendes5052
Thrive

9.300 8.450 9.0507.975 34.775
9 13T 18 9T 14 

14 

Deniz Yilmaz5048
Menlo Sparks

8.775 8.350 8.8508.675 34.650
18 15 9 14T 15 

15 

Stacey Rodriguez5002
Gymnastics Beat

9.100 8.475 8.6258.000 34.200
12 12 17 18 16 

16 

Kristine Cantiga5067
Lee's United

9.075 7.500 9.0508.475 34.100
13 18 13 9T 17 

17 

Ayla Hoover5006
Gymnastics Unltd

8.925 7.625 8.7508.075 33.375
16 17 16 17 18 

18 
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Women / 3 / Sr A
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kay Hiura5049
San Mateo

9.300 9.050 9.6259.475 37.450
8 6T 1 1 1 

1 

Kailee Hoffman5054
CSC - Cambrianna

9.475 9.325 9.1259.250 37.175
3 1 2 12 2 

2 

Sachiko Zemke5051
Thrive

9.550 9.225 9.4008.825 37.000
1 2 6 2 3 

3 

Lenora Freeman5029
Santa Cruz

9.450 9.100 9.3258.700 36.575
4 4T 9 5T 4 

4 

Ariel Ferrell5009
Ohana

9.125 9.050 9.2758.800 36.250
13T 6T 7 7 5 

5 

Lillian Cooper5032
V-Force 

9.325 9.150 9.3258.425 36.225
5T 3 12 5T 6 

6 

Daniella Yaniv5055
CSC - Cambrianna

9.250 8.550 9.3508.900 36.050
9T 12 4 3T 7 

7 

Maia Duafala5040
CSC - Race

9.525 9.100 8.2009.125 35.950
2 4T 3 16 8 

8 

Abigail Linville5001
Gymnastics Beat

9.250 9.000 9.2508.225 35.725
9T 8 14T 8 9 

9 

Sofia Posadas5008
MBGA

9.125 8.075 9.3508.875 35.425
13T 15 5 3T 10 

10 

Kara Yeh1031
Bay Island

9.150 8.900 9.2257.975 35.250
12 9 17 9 11 

11 

Meriel Malovos5016
West Valley

9.325 8.000 9.1758.550 35.050
5T 17 10 10 12 

12 

Elina Handorf5039
CSC - Race

9.200 8.825 8.1258.775 34.925
11 11 8 18 13T

13T

Katie Webb5007
MBGA

8.925 8.350 9.1508.500 34.925
15 14 11 11 13T

13T

Isabella Gutiierrez5050
Sweet's

9.325 8.450 8.9508.175 34.900
5T 13 16 13T 15 

15 

Lise Stabell5047
Menlo Sparks

8.800 8.850 8.8258.400 34.875
17 10 13 15 16 

16 

Chloe Hatchell5005
Gymnastics Unltd

8.750 8.025 8.9508.225 33.950
18 16 14T 13T 17 

17 

Cali Brem5003
Gymnastics Unltd

8.875 7.025 8.1757.900 31.975
16 18 18 17 18 

18 
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Women / 3 / Sr B
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ariana Zhao5035
Airborne

9.600 9.450 9.7259.125 37.900
1 1 4 1T 1 

1 

Ananya Narayan5022
Gold Star

9.550 9.075 9.6009.200 37.425
2 7T 2 3 2 

2 

Caelan Nash5019
Bayshore Elite

9.400 9.400 9.7258.675 37.200
4T 2 14 1T 3 

3 

Jane Kim5015
West Valley

9.400 8.775 9.4009.425 37.000
4T 11 1 5T 4 

4 

Teresa Tao5024
Gold Star

9.025 9.150 9.5509.175 36.900
14 6 3 4 5 

5 

Luann Zhang5070
Peninsula

9.200 9.075 9.4009.075 36.750
10 7T 5T 5T 6 

6 

Kelsey Elo5020
CSC - Great Oaks

9.425 9.300 9.0008.900 36.625
3 3T 8 16 7 

7 

Isabel Solis5061
Elite

9.350 9.300 9.2008.750 36.600
7 3T 11T 7T 8 

8 

Amrita KhunKhun5012
Top Flight

9.375 8.475 9.1759.075 36.100
6 14T 5T 9T 9 

9 

Gwen Parry5030
Santa Cruz

9.075 9.200 9.2008.550 36.025
12 5 16 7T 10T

10T

Kira Ortuno5043
Clovis

9.050 8.850 9.1758.950 36.025
13 9T 7 9T 10T

10T

Sia Aggarwal5021
Gold Star

9.000 8.850 9.1758.700 35.725
15T 9T 13 9T 12 

12 

Ashlyn Bradley5041
Clovis

9.250 8.475 9.0508.825 35.600
8T 14T 9 14T 13 

13 

Audrey Horn5068
Lee's United

9.125 8.500 9.1008.800 35.525
11 13 10 12T 14 

14 

Faith Freeman5014
USA Sports-Hollister

8.825 8.575 8.8508.650 34.900
17 12 15 17 15 

15 

Maya Garcia5045
Menlo Sparks

8.725 8.075 9.1008.750 34.650
18 16 11T 12T 16 

16 

Emillie Guzman5004
Gymnastics Unltd

9.000 8.050 9.0508.500 34.600
15T 17 17 14T 17 

17 

Lola  Wynn5044
Clovis

9.250 7.750 8.7757.875 33.650
8T 18 18 18 18 

18 
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